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3
14:00

 m
857.500 

Flach

Race 3
Rennpreis: 857.500

Condition 4/Mares, 4 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 58 Kg, 59 Kg, 1400 Fiber Sand 

1
Box: 7

59.00

Continuous
6j. rotbraun S (Kaneko - Chantalle Rua)

Trainer: En.Karatas
Besitzer: Özlem Ece Karamazi Turan

M.S.Çelik

01.01 Antalya 1 1,0 M.S.Çelik
11.09 Ankara 7 16,0 V.Abis
20.08 Istanbul 4 3,0 M.S.Çelik
10.07 Ankara 1 11,0 M.S.Çelik
25.06 Bursa 2 7,0 N.Avci

2
Box: 2

59.00

Secret Lav
5j. rotbraun S (Torok - Tirauli)

Trainer: M.Das
Besitzer: Mehmet Çelik

A.Çelik

04.01 Adana 5 3,0 A.Çelik
30.12 Adana 2 4,0 Er.Cankiliç
07.10 Adana 8 12,0 Ism.Yildirim
20.09 Ankara 5 5,0 Ism.Yildirim
06.09 Ankara 4 13,0 Ism.Yildirim

3
Box: 5

58.00

Mothers Love Mea
4j. rotbraun S (Good Curry - Lady Kentucky)

Trainer: S.Süslü
Besitzer: Birkan Bora Akarsu

Müs.Çelik

27.12 Adana 2 15,0 K.Demirel
23.11 Adana 3 2,0 K.Demirel
02.10 Ankara 8 15,0 M.A.Solmaz
11.09 Ankara 6 10,0 Müs.Çelik
19.08 Kocaeli 3 5,0 G.Özçelik

4
Box: 6

55.00

Forlorn
7j. rotbraun S (Papa Clem - The Professionel)

Trainer: S.Süslü
Besitzer: Mehmet Akgül

Sal.Çelik

08.11 Ankara 4 3,0 A.Çelik
23.10 Ankara 5 3,0 A.Çelik
13.09 Ankara 2 2,0 Sal.Çelik
21.08 Ankara 4 3,0 E.Atlamaz
08.08 Bursa 4 7,0 M.M.Bilgin

5
Box: 1

54.00

Kizim Mercan
5j. rotbraun S (Mendip - Mhysa)

Trainer: I.Köroglu
Besitzer: Ismail Hadioglu

M.A.Akgöbek

30.12 Adana 3 3,0 M.A.Akgöbek
30.11 Adana 7 34,0 H.Çizik
18.10 Ankara 7 13,0 A.Çelik
02.10 Ankara 3 36,0 M.A.Akgöbek
21.09 Adana 7 17,0 H.Çizik

6
Box: 3

55.00

Pineal Code
5j. rotbraun S (Approve - Güzel Ecem)

Trainer: B.Ilvan
Besitzer: Ayhan Giray

F.S.M.Sansar

30.12 Adana 4 13,0 F.S.M.Sansar
20.12 Adana 8 10,0 E.Çizik
09.12 Adana 4 2,0 A.Çelik
10.07 Kocaeli 2 12,0 M.Kaya
21.06 Ankara 3 27,0 E.Yavuz

7
Box: 4

54.00

Dorothy Gale
4j. rotbraun S (Hakeem - Wind Of Haeven)

Trainer: G.Köse
Besitzer: Niyazi Alacadagli

M.G.Arslan

03.01 Adana 6 8,0 M.G.Arslan
09.11 Ankara 6 5,0 H.Çizik
15.10 Adana 2 2,0 H.Çizik
12.09 Ankara 1 18,0 H.Çizik
05.09 Ankara 3 11,0 H.Çizik

Ergebnis: Quoten:


